16 Park Dr Ste 9, Franklin, NJ 07416 • 800-648-7229 • www.alpha-tools.com
SILENCER III
Alpha Professional Tools® offers 5 styles of high quality, large diameter silent core blades. The Alpha® Silencer III is a
technologically advanced blade that produces excellent cuts while achieving superior cost performance with reduced noise
levels. The unique core is made with 2 solid sheets of hardened steel with a thin copper sheet laminated in between them.
This special construction dissipates the usually high noise levels common to this application. Available in formats for marble,
common hard granites, porcelain, crystallized glass and engineered stone, the Alpha® Silencer III comes with a 60mm arbor
standard and a 50mm reducer. Other size reducers are available to adapt these blades to various types of equipment.
Copyright © 2023 Alpha Professional Tools. All rights reserved. FL2028-08/23
PART NO SIZE MAX RPMS THICKNESS ARBORS RECOMMENDED FOR
SLW1439G 14" 4,365 2.8mm 60mm, 50mm General Purpose Granite
SLW1639G 16" 3,820 3.3mm 60mm, 50mm General Purpose Granite
SLW1839G 18" 3,395 4.4mm 60mm, 50mm General Purpose Granite
SLW1437G 14" 4,365 2.8mm 60mm, 50mm Hard Granite
SLW1637G 16" 3,820 3.3mm 60mm, 50mm Hard Granite
SLW1837G 18" 3,395 4.4mm 60mm, 50mm Hard Granite
SLW1450G 14" 4,365 2.8mm 60mm, 50mm General Purpose Soft Granite
SLW1650G 16" 3,820 3.3mm 60mm, 50mm General Purpose Soft Granite
SLW1850G 18" 3,395 4.4mm 60mm, 50mm General Purpose Soft Granite
SLW16S2M 16" 3,820 3.3mm 60mm, 50mm General Purpose Marble
SLW18S2M 18" 3,395 4.4mm 60mm, 50mm General Purpose Marble
SLW1210P 12" 6,200 2.2mm 1" Porcelain/Crystallized Glass
SLW1260P 12" 6,200 2.2mm 60mm Porcelain/Crystallized Glass
SLW1410P 14" 4,365 2.8mm 60mm, 50mm Porcelain/Crystallized Glass
SLW1610P 16" 3,820 3.3mm 60mm, 50mm Porcelain/Crystallized Glass
SLW161BP 16" 3,820 3.3mm 60mm, 50mm Porcelain/Crystallized Glass for Breton
SLW161DE 16" 3,820 3.3mm 60mm, 50mm Porcelain/Crystallized Glass for Donatoni
SLW161MP 16" 3,820 3.3mm 90mm, 50mm Porcelain/Crystallized Glass for Marmo/Denver
SLW1810P 18" 3,395 4.4mm 60mm, 50mm Porcelain/Crystallized Glass
SLW1273E 12" 6,200 2.2mm 1" Engineered Stone/Quartz Surfaces
SLW1473E 14" 4,365 2.8mm 60mm, 50mm Engineered Stone/Quartz Surfaces
SLW1673E 16" 3,820 3.3mm 60mm, 50mm Engineered Stone/Quartz Surfaces
SLW167DE 16" 3,820 3.3mm 60mm, 50mm Engineered Stone/Quartz Surfaces for Donatoni
SLW1873E 18" 3,395 4.4mm 60mm, 50mm Engineered Stone/Quartz Surfaces
SLW14KKQ 14" 4,365 2.8mm 60mm, 50mm Quartzite
SLW16KKQ 16" 3,820 3.3mm 60mm, 50mm Quartzite
SLW18KKQ 18" 3,395 4.4mm 60mm, 50mm Quartzite
Free Re-Tipping Service for Life of the Blade